## **December 2024 Carlisle Barracks Toys for Tots Application**

Email to <a href="mailto:ACS Carlisle@army.mil">ACS Carlisle@army.mil</a> (subject line 2024 Toys for Tots Application) or drop off in person at ACS, B. 46 Ashburn Drive, Carlisle Barracks between <a href="mailto:1.05">1.05</a> November and the close of business on 22 November 2024.

## Cumberland & Perry Counties Toys for Tots 101 Noble Blvd, Carlisle, PA 17013

Application must be complete and legible. Children 18 and under only.

	Child's Name (First and Last)	Child's Age	Gender/Identity (M/F)	Comments/Preferences
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
the co	omments section so we can make sur sor Name/Relationship to Child/C lential Address (No PO Boxes):	e the gifts an	re age appropriate.	
	e Number (Required):			
Sponsor Birthdate (mm/dd/year; Required):				
Notes/Additional Comments:				
By signosis of the second seco	gning this application, you are ag donated by Toys for Tots will not be tions. Requests will only be made ving toys for my children from the ed States Marine Corps, Marine Co possible for accident or injury incur	reeing to tl be auctioned to one Toys Marine Co orps Reserve red due to p	ne following term d, sold, or otherw s for Tots distribut rps Toys for Tots p e, the Toys for Tots olay, misuse, or m	s and conditions: ise turned over for monetary ion center. I acknowledge that I am rogram and agree to not hold the s Foundation, or any other affiliates
Applicant Signature				 Date